Show #0701 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): Dripping Springs-SHTX (07/01/2017)
69. SHTX VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points  Owner's Name
1 848 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 112.00 Alicia Walker
2 853 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead 107.00 AUDREY WHITEHEAD
3 780 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 104.00  Jonathan Yarbrough
4 801 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 99.00  Jennifer Cooper
5 813 Boonies Lil Gem Taryn Batcheller 90.00 Taryn Batcheller
6 804 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 89.00 JANE JIMERSON
7 812 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 88.00 Francesca JACKSON
8 799 ZeKitCat Molly Whitehead 82.00 Molly Whitehead
9 781 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 79.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
10 837 OSU Surenufaslider William Todd Gray 77.00  Wiliam T Gray
11 802 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 76.00 Richard Cooper
12 783 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 76.00  John Smith
13 729 Stylish Royal Doc Casey Wetsel 74.00  Nicki Jan Davis
14 769 PD Glo Olena Casey Wetsel 7400 Casey Wetsel
15 841 Leave Me Aroan Anita Lockwood 73.00 Anita Lockwood
16 776 Mr Dualin Merada Edmund W Richter 73.00 Edmund W Richter
17 817 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 54.00 JAN DAVIS
18 798 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 52.50  John Bradshaw
19 773 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 47.00 Donna Poteet
20 754 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido 47.00 Jacque Taylor (Weido)
21 794 Theprintsofhollywood Jerry B Ward 45.00 Jerry B Ward
22 784 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 43.00 LEAH SMITH
23 757 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 4150 Pete Rosales
24 751 R Extreme Cat DIANE HOLMAN 38.00 DIANE HOLMAN
25 786 Shez Docs Blonde Bomb Bonnie Rowan 26.00 Bonnie Rowan
26 808 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 18.00 Sarah L. Stubbs



Show #0701 (Fallon Burger): Dripping Springs-SHTX (07/01/2017)
70. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 35

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

PlaceBack#
1 853
2 813
3 774
4 848
5 804
6 812
7 801
8 781
9 769

10 752
11 817
12 837
13 755
14 782
15 807
16 780
17 754
18 784
19 773
20 79
21 776
22 842
23 798
24 729
25 783
26 760
27 808
28 751
29 799
30 757
31 802
32 841
33 786
34 758
35 818

Dual Smarts Smooth
Boonies Lil Gem
Little Doc Shamrock
Travapower Lady
Peppy Stinger Lynx
MS Becaco Snakeyes
Cutters Toy Gun
NADA Pepto Taz

PD Glo Olena

Boom Boom Banjo
Travelin Buy Felix
OSU Surenufaslider
Ladies Cash Money
Krymsuntwoeyedtiger
Chiquita Bonita
Dualin Sanjo Rey

MS Star Gazer
NCTC Two Te Doc
Smart Quick Cat
Theprintsofhollywood
Mr Dualin Merada
Gunner

Chex King Will
Stylish Royal Doc
Wimps Little Zan
This Buds a Nic
Chicout Tes Princess
R Extreme Cat

Ze Kit Cat

Heza Sparkling Major
Shiners Smart Ace
Leave Me Aroan
Shez Docs Blonde Bomb
Pocos Thunderingfury
Spin Cowboy Spin

Audrey Whitehead
Taryn Batcheller
Madeline Robertson
Alicia Walker

Jane Jimerson
Francesca Jackson
Jennifer Cooper
Laura Yarbrough
Casey Wetsel
Becky Warncke
Nicki Jan Davis
William Todd Gray
Karena Snell
Susan M Van Cleve
Katie Deegan
Jonathan Yarbrough
Jacque Weido
Leah Smith

Donna E Poteet
Jerry B Ward
Edmund W Richter
Danielle Lombino
John Bradshaw
Casey Wetsel

John Smith

Alicia Duleba
Sarah L. Stubbs
DIANE HOLMAN
Molly Whitehead
Pete Rosales
Richard Cooper
Anita Lockwood
Bonnie Rowan
Ginger M. Podojil
Mary Johnson

74.00
73.00
72.00
71.50
71.00
71.00
70.50
70.50
70.00
70.00
68.50
68.50
68.00
68.00
67.50
67.50
67.00
66.50
66.50
66.50
66.50
66.50
66.50
66.00
65.50
64.50
64.00
63.00
62.50
61.00
61.00
60.00
58.50
57.00
56.50

35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

AUDREY WHITEHEAD
Taryn Batcheller
Madeline N Robertson
Alicia Walker

JANE JIMERSON
Francesca JACKSON
Jennifer Cooper

Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
Casey Wetsel

Becky Warncke

JAN DAVIS

William T Gray
Karena Snell

Susan M Van Cleve
Katie Deegan
Jonathan Yarbrough
Jacque Taylor (Weido)
LEAH SMITH

Donna Poteet

Jerry B Ward

Edmund W Richter
Danielle Lombino
John Bradshaw

Nicki Jan Davis

John Smith

ALICIA DULEBA
Sarah L. Stubbs
DIANE HOLMAN
Molly Whitehead

Pete Rosales
Richard Cooper
Anita Lockwood
Bonnie Rowan

Ginger Podojil

Mary Johnson



Show #0701 (Ray Conrad): Dripping Springs-SHTX (07/01/2017)

72. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 29

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 780 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 73.00 29.00 Jonathan Yarbrough
2 848 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 7250 28.00 Alicia Walker
3 799 ZeKitCat Molly Whitehead 7250 27.00 Molly Whitehead
4 769 PD GloOlena Casey Wetsel 72.00 26.00 Casey Wetsel
5 755 Ladies Cash Money Karena Snell 7150 25.00 Karena Snell
6 837 OSU Surenufaslider William Todd Gray 7150 24.00 William T Gray
7 752 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke 7150 23.00 Becky Warncke
8 781 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 71.00 22.00 LauraMusemeche Yarbrough
9 853 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead 71.00 21.00 AUDREY WHITEHEAD
10 801 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 7050 20.00 Jennifer Cooper
11 813 Boonies Lil Gem Taryn Batcheller 7050 19.00 Taryn Batcheller
12 783 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 7050 18.00 John Smith
13 776 Mr Dualin Merada Edmund W Richter 70.00 17.00 Edmund W Richter
14 802 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 69.50 16.00 Richard Cooper
15 729 Stylish Royal Doc Casey Wetsel 69.00 15.00 Nicki Jan Davis
16 804 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 69.00 14.00 JANE JIMERSON
17 812 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 68.50 13.00 Francesca JACKSON
18 841 Leave Me Aroan Anita Lockwood 68.50 12.00 Anita Lockwood
19 754 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido 68.00 11.00 Jacque Taylor (Weido)
20 798 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 67.50 10.00 John Bradshaw
21 817 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 67.50 9.00 JAN DAVIS
22 794 Theprintsofhollywood Jerry B Ward 67.50 8.00 Jerry B Ward
23 757 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 66.00 7.00 Pete Rosales
24 808 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 65.50 6.00 Sarah L. Stubbs
25 760 This Buds a Nic Alicia Duleba 64.00 5.00 ALICIA DULEBA
26 773 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 57.00 4,00 Donna Poteet
27 751 R Extreme Cat DIANE HOLMAN 57.00 3.00 DIANE HOLMAN
OP28 784 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 67.50 2.00 LEAHSMITH
OP29 786 Shez Docs Blonde Bomb Bonnie Rowan 66.00 1.00  Bonnie Rowan



Show #0701 (Fallon Burger): Dripping Springs-SHTX (07/01/2017)
71. SHTX VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 35

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

PlaceBack#
1 804

2 776

3 774

4 841

5 812

5 802

7 780

8 801

9 783

10 837

11 751

12 848

13 798

14 757

15 853

16 729

17 799

18 781

19 769

20 755

21 752

22 813

23 773

24 786

25 782

26 734
OP27 754
OoP28 817
OoP29 784
OP30 842
OP31 758
OP 32 818
OP33 7%
OP 34 808
OP35 79

Peppy Stinger Lynx
Mr Dualin Merada
Little Doc Shamrock
Leave Me Aroan

MS Becaco Snakeyes
Shiners Smart Ace
Dualin Sanjo Rey
Cutters Toy Gun
Wimps Little Zan
OSU Surenufaslider
R Extreme Cat
Travapower Lady
Chex King Will

Heza Sparkling Major
Dual Smarts Smooth
Stylish Royal Doc

Ze Kit Cat

NADA Pepto Taz

PD Glo Olena

Ladies Cash Money
Boom Boom Banjo
Boonies Lil Gem
Smart Quick Cat
Shez Docs Blonde Bomb
Krymsuntwoeyedtiger
Casually In Command
MS Star Gazer
Travelin Buy Felix
NCTC Two Te Doc
Gunner

Pocos Thunderingfury
Spin Cowboy Spin
Theprintsofhollywood
Chicout Tes Princess

Tejas

Jane Jimerson
Edmund W Richter
Madeline Robertson
Anita Lockwood
Francesca Jackson
Richard Cooper
Jonathan Yarbrough
Jennifer Cooper
John Smith

William Todd Gray
DIANE HOLMAN
Alicia Walker

John Bradshaw
Pete Rosales
Audrey Whitehead
Casey Wetsel
Molly Whitehead
Laura Yarbrough
Casey Wetsel
Karena Snell

Becky Warncke
Taryn Batcheller
Donna E Poteet
Bonnie Rowan
Susan M Van Cleve
Daryl Neans
Jacque Weido

Nicki Jan Davis
Leah Smith
Danielle Lombino
Ginger M. Podojil
Mary Johnson
Jerry B Ward
Sarah L. Stubbs

Courtney Huntsman

69.50
69.00
69.00
68.50
68.50
68.50
68.00
68.00
67.50
67.00
67.00
67.00
66.50
66.50
66.00
66.00
65.50
64.00
64.00
64.00
60.00
59.50
56.00
53.50
49.00
38.50
66.00
64.50
64.00
62.50
59.00
59.00
45.50
42.50
34.50

35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
31.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

JANE JIMERSON
Edmund W Richter
Madeline N Robertson
Anita Lockwood
Francesca JACKSON
Richard Cooper
Jonathan Yarbrough
Jennifer Cooper

John Smith

William T Gray
DIANE HOLMAN
Alicia Walker

John Bradshaw

Pete Rosales
AUDREY WHITEHEAD
Nicki Jan Davis

Molly Whitehead
Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
Casey Wetsel

Karena Snell

Becky Warncke
Taryn Batcheller
Donna Poteet

Bonnie Rowan

Susan M Van Cleve
Daryl Neans

Jacque Taylor (Weido)
JAN DAVIS

LEAH SMITH

Danielle Lombino
Ginger Podojil

Mary Johnson

Jerry B Ward

Sarah L. Stubbs

Courtney Huntsman



Show #0701 (Mike Crumpler): Dripping Springs-SHTX (07/01/2017)

73. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 30

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

PlaceBack#
1 853
2 79
3 848
4 729
5 780
6 841
7 802
8 813
9 801

10 807
11 783
12 760
13 794
14 836
15 784
16 758
17 812
18 773
19 817
20 781
21 786
22 804
23 754
24 776
25 798
25 757
27 769
28 837
29 751
OP 30 808

Dual Smarts Smooth
Ze Kit Cat
Travapower Lady
Stylish Royal Doc
Dualin Sanjo Rey
Leave Me Aroan
Shiners Smart Ace
Boonies Lil Gem
Cutters Toy Gun
Chiquita Bonita
Wimps Little Zan
This Buds a Nic
Theprintsofhollywood
Get Yer Fill

NCTC Two Te Doc
Pocos Thunderingfury
MS Becaco Snakeyes
Smart Quick Cat
Travelin Buy Felix
NADA Pepto Taz
Shez Docs Blonde Bomb
Peppy Stinger Lynx
MS Star Gazer

Mr Dualin Merada
Chex King Will

Heza Sparkling Major
PD Glo Olena

OSU Surenufaslider
R Extreme Cat

Chicout Tes Princess

Audrey Whitehead
Molly Whitehead
Alicia Walker
Casey Wetsel
Jonathan Yarbrough
Anita Lockwood
Richard Cooper
Taryn Batcheller
Jennifer Cooper
Katie Deegan
John Smith

Alicia Duleba
Jerry B Ward

Paul Colley

Leah Smith

Ginger M. Podojil
Francesca Jackson
Donna E Poteet
Nicki Jan Davis
Laura Yarbrough
Bonnie Rowan
Jane Jimerson
Jacque Weido
Edmund W Richter
John Bradshaw
Pete Rosales
Casey Wetsel
William Todd Gray
DIANE HOLMAN
Sarah L. Stubbs

74.00
73.00
73.00
72.50
72.50
71.00
71.00
71.00
70.50
69.50
69.00
69.00
68.50
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
67.50
67.00
67.00
67.00
66.50
66.00
64.50
64.50
64.50
64.50
64.00
60.00
63.00

30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.50

6.50

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

AUDREY WHITEHEAD
Molly Whitehead
Alicia Walker

Nicki Jan Davis
Jonathan Yarbrough
Anita Lockwood
Richard Cooper
Taryn Batcheller
Jennifer Cooper

Katie Deegan

John Smith

ALICIA DULEBA
Jerry B Ward

Paul Colley

LEAH SMITH

Ginger Podojil
Francesca JACKSON
Donna Poteet

JAN DAVIS

Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
Bonnie Rowan

JANE JIMERSON
Jacque Taylor (Weido)
Edmund W Richter
John Bradshaw

Pete Rosales

Casey Wetsel

William T Gray
DIANE HOLMAN
Sarah L. Stubbs



